
EXAM CONFLICTS DUE TO OBSERVANCE OF RELIGIOUS HOLY DAYS.
Students who are unable to write a final examination(s) during the regularly scheduled time slot because of a conflict with
religious conviction must apply for the alternative examination(s) in the course(s) involved by the end of the normal
add/drop period for the particular session. The Registrar's Office will schedule the alternative examination(s) for those
students in another slot(s) within the regular examination period. Please download the appropriate form from http://www.
uwindsor.ca/registrar and submit to the Office of the Registrar.

WRITING THREE OR MORE EXAMS ON THE SAME DAY
A student scheduled to write three invigilated final examinations in one calendar day, or three or more final examinations
in consecutive time slots over a 24-hour period, may apply to have one examination rescheduled on an alternate
examination day. The determination of which examination shall be rescheduled and the date of the alternate examination
(may be the last possible day of the examination period) shall be made by the Registrar. Please download the appropriate
form from http://www.uwindsor.ca/registrar and submit to the Office of the Registrar.

Note: These applications must be submitted by the end of the fourth week of classes (second week of classes for 6 week
courses).
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Course Section Credits Act Days Start 
Time

Stop 
Time

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

Arts, Humanities, Soc Science

Communication, Media, Film

CMDC-8520 (-) Directed Study
Section 1 3.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

CMDC-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 9.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

CMDC-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

CMDC-8990 (-) Internship
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Creative Arts

VSAR-8630 (-) Studio Practice 3
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

VSAR-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

English and Creative Writing

ENGL-8940 (-) Creative Writing Project
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

ENGL-8970 (-) Thesis/Project



Inter/Summer 2026 Course Offerings
Friday, March 20, 2026

02:33:43 AM
Page 2

Course Section Credits Act Days Start 
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Stop 
Time

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

Section 1 12.00 LEC
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

History

HIST-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Philosophy

ARGU-9980 (-) Dissertation Research
Section 1 12.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

PHIL-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

PHIL-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Political Science

POLS-8950 (-) Political Scie MA Internship
Section 1 6.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

POLS-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

POLS-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Psychology

PSYC-8590 (-) Adult Assessment Practicum
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

PSYC-8653 (-) Child & Adolescent  Assessment
Section 1 3.00 PRA 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

PSYC-8701 (-) Clinical Practicum: MA Level
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

PSYC-8702 (-) Intro Pract: Clinical Neuropsy
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05
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Bldg/Room Professor

PSYC-8703 (-) Advanced  Pract: Clin Neuropsy
Section 1 3.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

PSYC-8710 (-) Practicum in Peer Supervision
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

PSYC-8970 (-) M.A. Thesis Research
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

PSYC-9020 (-) Clinical Practicum: PhD Level
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Section 2 3.00 LEC 2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

PSYC-9060 (-) Predoctoral Clinical Internshp
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

PSYC-9310 (-) Appl Social Doct Internship I
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

PSYC-9320 (-) Appl Social Doct Internship II
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

PSYC-9410 (-) Comprehensive Examination
Section 1 3.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 2 3.00 LEC
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

PSYC-9980 (-) Doctoral Dissertation Research
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Section 2 12.00 LEC 2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Social Work

SWRK-8521 (-) Social Justice & Social Change
Section 1 3.00 LEC F 09:00 AM 11:50 

AM
2026-
06-22

2026-
08-04

F 01:00 PM 03:50 
PM

2026-
06-22

2026-
08-04

SWRK-8532 (-) Social Wk Practice with Groups
Section 61 3.00 LEC 2026-

04-08
2026-
05-09

Section 62 3.00 LEC 2026-
04-08

2026-
05-09

Section 63 3.00 LEC 2026-
04-08

2026-
05-09
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SWRK-8533 (-) Soc Wk Practice With Families
Section 61 3.00 LEC

2026-
05-22

2026-
06-20

Section 62 3.00 LEC
2026-
05-22

2026-
06-20

Section 63 3.00 LEC
2026-
05-22

2026-
06-20

SWRK-8534 (-) Social Work Prac With Org Comm
Section 61 3.00 LEC 2026-

07-10
2026-
08-08

Section 62 3.00 LEC
2026-
07-10

2026-
08-08

Section 63 3.00 LEC
2026-
07-10

2026-
08-08

SWRK-8547 (-) Social Wk Research: Pract Eval
Section 1 3.00 LEC F 09:00 AM 11:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

F 01:00 PM 03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

Section 54 3.00 LEC 2026-
07-10

2026-
08-08

Section 55 3.00 LEC 2026-
07-10

2026-
08-08

Section 56 3.00 LEC 2026-
07-10

2026-
08-08

Section 64 3.00 LEC 2026-
04-08

2026-
05-09

Section 65 3.00 LEC 2026-
04-08

2026-
05-09

Section 66 3.00 LEC 2026-
07-10

2026-
08-08

Section 67 3.00 LEC 2026-
07-10

2026-
08-08

SWRK-8570 (-) Field Integration Seminar
Section 91 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Section 92 3.00 LEC F 09:00 AM 11:00 
AM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 93 3.00 LEC F 09:00 AM 11:00 
AM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

SWRK-8571 (-) Master of SW Fdn Year Practicm
Section 1 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

SWRK-8610 (-) Adv Direct Social Wk Practice
Section 54 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-22
2026-
06-20

Section 55 3.00 LEC 2026-
05-22

2026-
06-20

Section 56 3.00 LEC 2026-
05-22

2026-
06-20

Section 66 3.00 LEC 2026-
05-22

2026-
06-20

Section 67 3.00 LEC 2026-
05-22

2026-
06-20

SWRK-8611 (-) Adv Indirect Social Work Pract
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Section 64 3.00 LEC
2026-
05-22

2026-
06-20

Section 65 3.00 LEC
2026-
05-22

2026-
06-20

SWRK-8622 (-) Adv Social Polcy Analysis &Dev
Section 54 3.00 LEC 2026-

04-08
2026-
05-09

Section 55 3.00 LEC
2026-
04-08

2026-
05-09

Section 56 3.00 LEC
2026-
04-08

2026-
05-09

Section 66 3.00 LEC 2026-
04-08

2026-
05-09

Section 67 3.00 LEC
2026-
04-08

2026-
05-09

SWRK-8640 (-) Program Design and Evaluation
Section 64 3.00 LEC 2026-

07-10
2026-
08-08

Section 65 3.00 LEC 2026-
07-10

2026-
08-08

SWRK-9980 (-) Dissertation Research
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Sociology/Criminology

SACR-8550 (-) Sexualities and Social Justice
Section 1 3.00 LEC WF 10:00 AM

12:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

SACR-8870 (-) Research Practices in Sociolog
Section 91 3.00 LEC MW 10:00 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

SACR-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

SACR-9980 (-) Dissertation
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Faculty of Education

Faculty of Education

EDUC-8330 (-) Survey Design and Research
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 01:00 PM 03:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

EDUC-8350 (-) Organ Behaviour in Educ Inst
Section 1 3.00 LEC F 01:00 PM 03:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05
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Bldg/Room Professor

Section 91 3.00 LEC
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

EDUC-8360 (-) Intro: Educl Policy Analysis
Section 1 3.00 LEC F 09:00 AM

11:50 
AM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 91 3.00 LEC 2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

EDUC-8430 (-) Special Educn&Language Acquisn
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 01:00 PM 03:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

EDUC-8500 (-) Issues in Education
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 05:00 PM

07:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

EDUC-8550 (-) Strategies-Implmnt Change/Educ
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 09:00 AM 11:50 

AM
2026-
06-22

2026-
08-04

EDUC-8560 (-) Approaches to Literacy Dev
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 05:00 PM 07:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 91 3.00 LEC 2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

EDUC-8580 (-) Psyc of Learning Problems
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 05:00 PM 07:50 

PM
2026-
06-22

2026-
08-04

EDUC-8795 (-) Final Project Seminar
Section 91 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

EDUC-8910 (-) Gender and Justice
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 09:00 AM

11:50 
AM

2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

EDUC-8910 (-) Language Assessment
Section 32 3.00 LEC MTWTH 01:00 PM 03:50 

PM
2026-
07-06

2026-
07-23

EDUC-8940 (-) Thesis Proposal
Section 1 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

EDUC-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

EDUC-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

EDUC-9020 (-) Doctoral Seminar 1
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Section 1 6.00 LEC
MTWTH
F 09:00 AM

01:00 
PM

2026-
07-02

2026-
07-24

EDUC-9040 (-) Doctoral Seminar 2
Section 1 6.00 LEC

MTWTH
F 09:00 AM

01:00 
PM

2026-
07-02

2026-
07-24

EDUC-9800 (-) Comprehensive Portfolio
Section 1 9.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

EDUC-9980 (-) Doctoral Dissertation
Section 1 30.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Faculty of Engineering

Chemistry and Biochemistry

MMCE-8821A (-) Mat. Eng. Lab/Mat. Chem Lab
Section 1 3.00 LEC W 09:00 AM 11:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 2 3.00 LEC W 01:00 PM 03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MMCE-8905 (-) Adv. Sem. in Mat. Chem. & Eng.
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 01:00 PM 02:00 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Civil and Environ.l Engin.g

CIVL-8595 (-) Graduate Seminar
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 05:30 PM 06:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

CIVL-8900 (-) GIS Data Modelling
Section 21 3.00 LEC M 11:30 AM 02:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

CIVL-8900 (-) Modular Construction
Section 59 3.00 LEC M 07:00 PM 09:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

CIVL-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

CIVL-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 18.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

CIVL-9595 (-) PhD Graduate Seminar
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 05:30 PM 06:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05
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Time
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Date

Bldg/Room Professor

CIVL-9980 (-) Dissertation
Section 1 12.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ENVE-8595 (-) Graduate Seminar
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 05:30 PM 06:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ENVE-8900 (-) GIS Data Modeling
Section 21 3.00 LEC M 11:30 AM 02:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ENVE-8900 (-) Water Treatment & Reuse
Section 31 3.00 LEC T 02:30 PM 05:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ENVE-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

ENVE-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 18.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

ENVE-9595 (-) PhD Graduate Seminar
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 05:30 PM

06:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ENVE-9980 (-) Dissertation
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Elec.l and Comptr Engineering

ELEC-8290 (-) Discrete Transforms&Nmbr Theor
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 02:30 PM 03:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8540 (-) Automotive Sensor Systems
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 11:30 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8550 (-) Computer Arithmetic
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 11:30 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8590 (-) Phys Design Auto: VLSI & FPGAs
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 10:00 AM 11:20 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8630 (-) Wireless Communication Systems
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 04:00 PM 05:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8900 (-) Digital Integrated Circuit Des
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Time
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Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

Section 42 3.00 LEC TTH 02:30 PM
03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8900 (-) Automotive Electronics
Section 45 3.00 LEC MW 11:30 AM

12:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8900 (-) Multimedia Systems
Section 49 3.00 LEC TTH 10:00 AM

11:20 
AM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8900 (-) Power Systems II
Section 51 3.00 LEC TTH 05:30 PM

06:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

TTH 05:30 PM
06:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

TTH 05:30 PM 06:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

TTH 05:30 PM 06:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8900 (-) EV Power Conversion
Section 58 3.00 LEC TTH 01:00 PM

02:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8900 (-) Computer Network Security
Section 70 3.00 LEC TTH 11:30 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8900 (-) Deep Lrng - Autonomous Driving
Section 85 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

ELEC-8900 (-) Dl Trf Lrng Detect/Classificat
Section 87 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

ELEC-8900 (-) Cyber Security Fundamentals
Section 92 3.00 LEC TTH 10:00 AM 11:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ELEC-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 18.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

ELEC-9980 (-) Dissertation
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Faculty of Engineering

GENG-8000 (-) Engg Technical Communications
Section 1 3.00 LEC F 11:30 AM 02:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 6 3.00 LEC TH 01:00 PM 03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05
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Time
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Date

Bldg/Room Professor

GENG-8010 (-) Engineering Mathematics
Section 1 3.00 LEC M 07:00 PM

09:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

GENG-8020 (-) Engineering Project Management
Section 34 3.00 LEC W 05:30 PM 08:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

GENG-8030 (-) Comp. Methods/Modeling for Eng
Section 2 3.00 LEC T 04:00 PM 06:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

GENG-8040 (-) Engg Management Capstone
F 06:00 PM 07:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

SA 08:30 AM 12:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

GENG-8050 (-) Data AnalyticsDecision-Making
Section 40 3.00 LEC F 06:00 PM 07:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

SA 08:30 AM 12:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 41 3.00 LEC T 04:00 PM 07:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

GENG-8071 (-) Work Term/Internship
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

GENX-   8XXX (-) International Exchange
Section 1 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Mech, Auto, Materials Eng

AUTO-8025 (-) Sensors & Controls of EVs
Section 1 3.00 LEC M 05:30 PM 08:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

M 05:30 PM 08:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

AUTO-8060 (-) Powertrain Systems
Section 1 3.00 LEC TH 05:30 PM 08:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

TH 07:00 PM 09:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

AUTO-8070 (-) Robotic Fundamentals
Section 1 3.00 LEC F 04:30 PM 07:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

INDE-8420 (-) Supply Chain Mgmt & Logistics
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 10:00 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

INDE-8900 (-) Additive Manufacturing Technol
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Section 22 3.00 LEC TH 01:00 PM
03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

TH 01:00 PM
03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

INDE-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

INDE-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 18.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

INDE-9980 (-) Dissertation
Section 1 12.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MATL-8890 (-) Corrosion Principles and Preve
Section 22 3.00 LEC TH 10:00 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MATL-8890 (-) Ceramic Materials
Section 5 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

MATL-8890 (-) Failure Analysis
Section 6 3.00 LEC W 02:30 PM 05:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MATL-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 18.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

MATL-9980 (-) Dissertation
Section 1 12.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MECH-8240 (-) Appl Finite Element Analysis
Section 1 3.00 LEC M 10:00 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

M 10:00 AM 12:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

M 10:00 AM 12:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MECH-8290 (-) Additive Manufacturing Technol
Section 17 3.00 LEC TH 01:00 PM 03:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

TH 01:00 PM 03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MECH-8290 (-) Nano Engineering
Section 26 3.00 LEC T 11:30 AM 02:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

T 11:30 AM 02:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MECH-8290 (-) Advanced Thermodynamics
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Time
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Section 28 3.00 LEC T 02:30 PM
04:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MECH-8290 (-) Failure Analysis
Section 6 3.00 LEC W 02:30 PM

05:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MECH-8295 (-) MASc Graduate Seminar
Section 1 3.00 LEC F 11:30 AM

12:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MECH-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 3.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MECH-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 18.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

MECH-9295 (-) PHD Graduate Seminar
Section 1 3.00 LEC F 11:30 AM 12:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MECH-9980 (-) Dissertation
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Faculty of Graduate Studies

Faculty of Graduate Studies

CTLP-8200 (-) Course Design
Section 1 1.50 LEC MWF 09:30 AM 12:30 

PM
2026-
07-06

2026-
07-17

CTLP-8220 (-) Scholarship of Teaching/Learni
Section 1 1.50 LEC TH 01:00 PM 03:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

CTLP-8230 (-) Indigenizing Teach & Lear Hig
Section 1 1.50 LEC T 01:00 PM 03:50 

PM
2026-
06-23

2026-
07-28

RESG-   8XXX (-) Ontario Grad Visitor
Section 4 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Faculty of Human Kinetics

Faculty of Human Kinetics

KINE-8100 (-) Directed Study
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Course Section Credits Act Days Start 
Time

Stop 
Time

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

Section 1 3.00 LEC
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

KINE-8950 (-) Internship
Section 1 3.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

KINE-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

KINE-8980 (-) Intrnsp in Sprt Mgmt & Ldrshp
Section 1 3.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

KINE-9698 (-) Community Internship
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

KINE-9920 (-) Independent Study
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

KINE-9950 (-) Doctoral Seminar
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

KINE-9980 (-) Dissertation Research
Section 1 12.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Faculty of Law

Faculty of Law

LAWM-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Faculty of Nursing

Faculty of Nursing

NURS-8420 (-) Health Research Methods
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 09:00 AM 11:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

NURS-8440 (-) Improvement Science
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 01:00 PM 03:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 2 3.00 LEC T 01:00 PM 03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05
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Course Section Credits Act Days Start 
Time

Stop 
Time

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

Section 3 3.00 LEC W 01:00 PM
03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

NURS-8450 (-) Promoting Hlth Equity/Diverse
Section 1 3.00 LEC W 09:00 AM

11:50 
AM

2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

NURS-8500B (-) Pathophysio-Nurse Practitioner
Section 1 1.50 LEC

2026-
04-20

2026-
07-23

NURS-8520 (-) Primary Care NP Roles & Respon
Section 1 3.00 LEC W 06:00 PM

08:50 
PM

2026-
04-20

2026-
07-23

NURS-8800 (-) Knowledge Synthesis
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 09:00 AM 11:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

NURS-8800 (-) Selected Readings in Nursing
Section 2 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

NURS-8870 (-) Integratv Pract Prim Hlth Care
Section 1 12.00 LEC F 08:30 AM 04:30 

PM
2026-
04-20

2026-
07-23

Section 2 12.00 LEC F 08:30 AM 04:30 
PM

2026-
04-20

2026-
07-23

NURS-8970 (-) Thesis Option
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

NURS-9410 (-) Comprehensive Exam
Section 1 3.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

NURS-9980 (-) Dissertation
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Faculty of Science

Biomedical Sciences

BIOM-8700 (-) P. D.Sem/Translational Hlth Sc
Section 1 3.00 LEC W 01:00 PM 02:00 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BIOM-8705 (-) Exp. Lrng Plcmnt /Translationa
Section 1 9.00 LEC W 02:00 PM 04:00 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BIOM-8710 (-) Cancer Cell Biology
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Course Section Credits Act Days Start 
Time

Stop 
Time

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 09:00 AM
10:50 
AM

2026-
06-22

2026-
08-04

Chemistry and Biochemistry

BIOC-8790 (-) Biotechnology Laboratory
Section 1 6.00 LEC TH 01:00 PM 03:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BIOC-8790 (-) Laboratory
Section 51 LAB T 09:00 AM 11:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 52 LAB T 01:00 PM
03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 53 LAB W 09:00 AM 11:50 
AM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 54 LAB W 01:00 PM 03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 55 LAB TH 09:00 AM 11:50 
AM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

CHEM-8831B (-) Research Project
Section 1 3.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

CHEM-8900 (-) Seminar
Section 91 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

CHEM-8970 (-) Master's Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

CHEM-9900 (-) The Research Proposal
Section 91 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

CHEM-9980 (-) Doctoral Dissertation
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Computer Science

COMP-8010 (-) Work Term
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Section 2 3.00 LEC 2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-8110 (-) Advanced Software Engineering
Section 1 3.00 LEC TH 10:00 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-8117 (-) Advanced Software Eng. Topics
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 08:30 AM 11:20 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05
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Course Section Credits Act Days Start 
Time

Stop 
Time

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

COMP-8120 (-) Software Eng/Distributed Sys
Section 1 3.00 LEC W 02:30 PM

05:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-8157 (-) Advanced Database Topics
M 08:30 AM 11:20 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-8347 (-) Internet Appl/ Distributed Sys
Section 1 3.00 LEC TH 08:30 AM 11:20 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-8510 (-) Visual Processing
Section 1 3.00 LEC M 10:00 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-8547 (-) Advanced Computing Concepts
Section 1 3.00 LEC M 11:30 AM 02:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-8567 (-) Advanced Systems Programming
Section 1 3.00 LEC W 11:30 AM 02:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-8590 (-) Statistical Learning
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 11:30 AM

02:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-8677 (-) Networking and Data Security
Section 1 3.00 LEC W 08:30 AM 11:20 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-8967 (-) Internship Project I
Section 1 3.00 LEC TH 02:30 PM 05:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-8970 (-) M.Sc. Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

COMP-8977 (-) Internship/Project II
Section 1 3.00 LEC TH 08:30 AM 11:20 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 2 3.00 LEC 2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 3 3.00 LEC 2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

COMP-9980 (-) Doctoral Dissertation Research
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Economics

ECON-8260 (-) Business Communication
Section 3 3.00 LEC TH 07:00 PM 09:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15
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Course Section Credits Act Days Start 
Time

Stop 
Time

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

ECON-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Faculty of Science

GLIE-8500 (-) GLIER Multidisc Graduate Sem
Section 1 6.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

GLIE-8970 (-) M.Sc. Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

GLIE-9980 (-) Doctoral Dissertation
Section 1 18.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Integrative Biology

BIOL-8970 (-) Thesis Research
Section 1 12.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BIOL-9980 (-) Dissertation Research
Section 1 12.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Mathematics and Statistics

ACSC-8040 (-) Derivatives Markets II
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 01:00 PM 02:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ACSC-8100 (-) Microeconomics
Section 1 3.00 LEC W 02:30 PM 05:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ACSC-8110 (-) Macroeconomics
Section 1 3.00 LEC W 10:00 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MATH-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

MATH-8970 (-) Thesis
Section 1 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

MATH-9980 (-) Dissertation (Phd)
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05
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Course Section Credits Act Days Start 
Time

Stop 
Time

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

STAT-8960 (-) Major Paper
Section 1 3.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

STAT-8970 (-) Thesis (M.Sc.)
Section 1 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

STAT-9980 (-) Dissertation (Ph.D.)
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Physics

PHYS-8960 (-) M.Sc. Major Paper
Section 91 6.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

PHYS-8970 (-) M.Sc. Thesis
Section 91 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

PHYS-9980 (-) Ph.D. Dissertation
Section 91 12.00 LEC

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

School of the Environment

ESCI-8800 (-) Graduate Seminar
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

ESCI-8900 (-) Masters Thesis Proposal
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

ESCI-8970 (-) Master's Thesis
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

ESCI-9900 (-) Doctoral Research Proposal
Section 1 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

ESCI-9980 (-) Doctoral Dissertation
Section 1 12.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

Odette School of Business

Odette School of Business

ACCT-8010 (-) Adv Topics: Financial Reportg
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Course Section Credits Act Days Start 
Time

Stop 
Time

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

Section 1 3.00 LEC TH 06:00 PM
08:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ACCT-8020 (-) Adv Topics: Mgmt Accounting
Section 1 3.00 LEC W 06:00 PM

08:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ACCT-8050 (-) Advanced Audit and Assurance
Section 1 3.00 LEC M 06:00 PM

08:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ACCT-8060 (-) Taxation III
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 06:00 PM

08:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

ACCT-8080 (-) Integrative Case Analysis
SA 09:00 AM 11:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8000 (-) Business Communications
Section 1 3.00 LEC F 09:00 AM 11:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

F 09:00 AM 11:50 
AM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8110 (-) Acctg Concepts and Techniques
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 08:30 AM 09:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8120 (-) Finance: Global Perspective
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 11:30 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 2 3.00 LEC MW 01:00 PM 02:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8130 (-) Managing/Org. Effectiveness
Section 1 3.00 LEC MT 01:00 PM

03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
06-15

Section 2 3.00 LEC MW 01:00 PM 02:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 3 3.00 LEC MW 02:30 PM 03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8320 (-) Quantitative Studies
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 01:00 PM 02:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 2 3.00 LEC MW 04:00 PM 05:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8340 (-) Leadership and Organ Change
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 05:00 PM 06:20 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8345 (-) Talent Planning and Staffing
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 10:00 AM 11:20 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8355 (-) Employment Law and Policy
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Course Section Credits Act Days Start 
Time

Stop 
Time

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 01:00 PM
02:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8360 (-) Intl Financial Reporting
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 02:30 PM

03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8365 (-) Rewards Systems/Talent Dev/Wel
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 02:30 PM

03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8370 (-) International Financial Mgmt
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 11:30 AM

12:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8510 (-) Business Strategy
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 11:30 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 2 3.00 LEC MW 04:00 PM 05:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8560 (-) Quant Anal Logstcs/Sup Chn Mgt
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 10:00 AM 11:20 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8620 (-) Acctg Systems Control & Audit
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 10:00 AM 11:20 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8630 (-) Corporate Governance
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 05:30 PM 06:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8710 (-) Introduction to Data Analytics
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 02:30 PM

03:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8720 (-) Data Analytics & Project Mgmt
Section 1 3.00 LEC TTH 08:30 AM 09:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BSMM-8730 (-) Data Acquisition & Management
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 05:30 PM 06:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BUSI-8050 (-) Marketing Management
Section 91 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05

BUSI-8150 (-) Business Analysis
Section 20 3.00 LEC MW 08:30 AM 09:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

BUSI-8661 (-) Border City resp to tariffs/jo
Section 20 3.00 LEC 2026-

05-04
2026-
08-05
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Course Section Credits Act Days Start 
Time

Stop 
Time

Start 
Date

End 
Date

Bldg/Room Professor

MGMT-8460 (-) Bus Negotiatn &Problem Solving
Section 20 3.00 LEC T 08:30 AM

11:20 
AM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MGMT-8600 (-) Business Ethics&Sustainability
Section 20 3.00 LEC T 01:00 PM 03:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

MSCI-8040 (-) Operations Management
Section 1 3.00 LEC T 10:00 AM 12:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

STEN-8120 (-) Project Management II
Section 20 3.00 LEC F 08:00 AM 10:50 

AM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

STEN-8980 (-) Strategic Management for MBA
Section 1 3.00 LEC MW 05:30 PM 06:50 

PM
2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 20 3.00 LEC M 11:30 AM 02:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 91 3.00 LEC F 07:30 PM 08:50 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

SA 01:30 PM 05:20 
PM

2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05

Section 95 3.00 LEC 2026-
05-04

2026-
08-05


